Page 1/3
PRMR • Rev. 2023-8-10
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
PRMR
COMBO RAINSTORM
NEMA4X/EEMAC4X
The Stanpro PRMR series of NEMA4X and EEMAC4X rated water tight combination running

1 Only available with AT.
2 I heads not compatible with SMH. (NOTE: SMH option is mandatory with Ceiling mount units and Double face units. SMH option is not available with Wall mount units)
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP SELECTION
MR16 • Small head c/w MR16 Lamp 6 V 12 V
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Quartz halogen 10Q 20Q, 35Q
MODEL RATINGS
Model Volts (V)
Wattage capacities (W)
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min. 240 min.
PRMR6036 6 36 18 12  9 N/A
PRMR6050 6 50 25 16 12 N/A
PRMR1036 12 36 18 12 9 N/A
PRMR1050 12 50 25 16 12 N/A
PRMR1072 12 72 36 24 18  9
PRMR1100 12 100 50 33 25 12
4.5"
3"
TYPE D - MR16
Die cast
35 W max.
Option Description
AT Automatic test self-diagnostic
AUD Audible alarm
AUE Audible emergency
RFS Radio frequency suppression
SMH Side mounted heads
TD Time delay
EMERGENCY LIGHTING OPTIONS
Part number Dimensions (in)
Without head2 WGD590-V2 16.75 x 17.75 x 6.5
With head(s)2 WGD600-V2 23 x 20 x 12
1 Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative for more information.
2 Available only with wall mount and with heads mounted on top.
Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall Mount PGD111 19.75 x 14 x 8
Ceiling Mount PGD100 16 x 10 x 13.5
WIREGUARD1
LEXAN GUARD
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
LUMEN TABLE
Page 3/3
PRMR • Rev. 2023-8-10
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
PRMR
DIMENSIONS
CONFIGURATION
3.6"
11.8"
14.6" 5"
SINGLE FACE DOUBLE FACE
Comes standard (single face) with three pictogram
legends for direction selection.
Comes standard (double face)
with two pictogram legends.
For double face no arrow options,
select “0” on the options column.
Mounting
height
Spacing center to center (ft)
4LR 5LA 6LA 7LA
8 ft 76 81 94 108
10 ft 79 79 93 106
15 ft 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 49 73 87